
8/31/18, 3'09 PMIrish Invitational Girls JV

Page 1 of 10https://www.raceberryjam.com/2018/irishjvgirls.html

Irish Invitational Girls JV

Rosemount High School

Aug. 31, 2018

Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

                                 Last updated Aug. 31, 2018 9:49 AM
                                 Last updated Aug. 31, 2018 9:49 AM
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Eden Prairie             62    2    7   13   15   25   39   44  13:44.7  0:51.0
  2 Shakopee                 89    4   10   20   23   32   35   42  13:53.5  0:41.3
  3 Lakeville North         105    8   16   18   29   34   47   56  14:00.1  0:37.3
  4 Farmington              116    1    6    9   45   55   70   72  13:58.7  1:41.2
  5 Minnetonka              121   14   19   21   31   36   37   40  14:03.4  0:29.4
  6 Rosemount               159    5   22   33   48   51   62       14:15.9  1:13.2
  7 Mounds View             185    3   11   43   60   68   69   73  14:21.9  1:46.6
  8 Prior Lake              210   24   38   41   53   54   58   61  14:30.4  0:49.6
  9 Stillwater              212   12   26   49   59   66   75   89  14:34.3  1:26.1
 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong   317   50   52   57   76   82   83   99  15:06.5  0:48.0
 11 Rochester Mayo          358   30   63   85   86   94   96   98  15:22.3  1:50.6
 12 Northfield              363   27   77   81   87   91   92  103  15:22.9  1:48.0
 13 Richfield               375   46   65   67   95  102  109  114  15:30.6  2:01.4
 14 Monticello              386   17   80   88  100  101  104  113  15:34.7  2:25.1
 15 St Louis Park           416   64   78   84   93   97  107  110  15:42.0  1:00.3
 16 Apple Valley            435   28   74  105  112  116            16:46.5  6:16.4
 17 Osseo                   454   71   79   90  106  108  111  115  16:03.0  1:32.0

Incomplete Teams: Bloomington Kennedy, Cretin-Derham Hall, Hastings, St Paul Highland Park

Individuals

https://www.raceberryjam.com/2018/irishjvboys.html
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 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Eden Prairie
    2  Miriam Sandeen, 10       13:16.7  
    7  Jennifer Fang, 10        13:39.8  
   13  Kennedy Haase, 11        13:46.2  
   15  Imani Johnson, 11        13:53.0  
   25  Linnea Berndt, 9         14:07.7  
   39  Morgan Young, 11         14:22.7  
   44  Anna Shengena, 9         14:28.3  
Total Time = 1:08:43.4     Total Places = 62

2. Shakopee
    4  Grace Schmelz-Bundt, 8   13:33.2  
   10  Penny Berens, 9          13:43.4  
   20  Olivia Hayer, 7          13:57.2  
   23  Katelyn Lindquist, 10    13:58.9  
   32  Ellie Hall, 7            14:14.5  
   35  Claire Helgemo, 5        14:18.5  
   42  Sarah Savage, 8          14:26.8  
Total Time = 1:09:27.2     Total Places = 89

3. Lakeville North
    8  Mia Sellers, 8           13:40.2  
   16  Lauren Smits, 11         13:53.3  
   18  Maria Kelly, 8           13:56.5  
   29  Maggie Broback, 9        14:13.0  
   34  Dakota Lopez, 12         14:17.4  
   47  Kennedy Bueno, 9         14:37.9  
   56  Josie Liebl, 10          14:53.7  
Total Time = 1:10:00.4     Total Places = 105

4. Farmington
    1  Marianah Scott, 7        13:12.1  
    6  Isabelle Zwart, 11       13:37.4  
    9  Mackenzy Lippold, 7      13:41.5  
   45  Emma Jansen, 11          14:29.0  
   55  Jayden Johnston, 8       14:53.2  
   70  Kat Kruse, 8             15:16.0  
   72  Olivia Cole, 9           15:20.9  
Total Time = 1:09:53.2     Total Places = 116

5. Minnetonka
   14  Margaret Weider, 9       13:49.5  
   19  Jenna Krueger, 9         13:56.9  
   21  Chloe Ahlstedt, 9        13:57.5  
   31  Julia Terrell, 9         14:14.1  
   36  Lauren Schulman, 9       14:18.9  
   37  Emily Stoebe, 10         14:19.3  
   40  Elizabeth Klinkner, 12   14:24.1  
Total Time = 1:10:16.9     Total Places = 121

6. Rosemount
    5  Jenna Johnson, 9         13:35.0  
   22  Ella McDevitt, 10        13:57.9  
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   33  Ava Whelan, 9            14:16.3  
   48  Caitlyn Storley, 12      14:41.7  
   51  Abby Doran, 12           14:48.2  
   62  Grace Willmott, 11       15:08.5  
Total Time = 1:11:19.1     Total Places = 159

7. Mounds View
    3  Olivia Hoyhtya, 9        13:25.5  
   11  Jessica Tollander, 11    13:44.4  
   43  Danielle Miller, 12      14:27.8  
   60  Alyssa Lebow, 10         14:59.4  
   68  Corinne Pease, 12        15:12.0  
   69  Hayley Dillon, 10        15:12.7  
   73  Eva Barsness, 9          15:22.2  
Total Time = 1:11:49.1     Total Places = 185

8. Prior Lake
   24  Adeline Knutson, 8       14:02.9  
   38  Madeline Hauenstein, 10  14:19.6  
   41  Madeline Reckmeyer, 10   14:26.3  
   53  Laura Murr, 10           14:50.3  
   54  Lily Vathing, 10         14:52.5  
   58  Clare Collins, 12        14:56.2  
   61  Ella Martell, 10         15:01.8  
Total Time = 1:12:31.6     Total Places = 210

9. Stillwater
   12  Bryn Carter, 12          13:44.9  
   26  Olivia Velte, 11         14:09.2  
   49  Jamie Runk, 10           14:47.0  
   59  Erin Rogers, 11          14:59.1  
   66  Anna Flor, 12            15:10.9  
   75  Lexi Litchy, 11          15:24.3  
   89  Lizzie Campbell, 12      15:50.2  
Total Time = 1:12:51.1     Total Places = 212

10. Robbinsdale Armstrong
   50  Allyson Heiden, 10       14:47.8  
   52  Briana Umana, 12         14:48.8  
   57  Brianna Dorweiler, 10    14:55.2  
   76  Megan Beugen, 10         15:24.7  
   82  Kathryn Madson, 11       15:35.8  
   83  Marin Maxwell, 12        15:39.5  
   99  Olivia Foli, 11          16:16.1  
Total Time = 1:15:32.3     Total Places = 317

11. Rochester Mayo
   30  Tierra Ruggeberg, 10     14:13.6  
   63  Abigail Rowekamp, 10     15:08.7  
   85  Caitlyn Lake, 8          15:42.1  
   86  Cecilia Kuzniewski, 9    15:42.5  
   94  Hanna Krabbenhoft, 10    16:04.2  
   96  Cameron Brumbaugh, 7     16:09.3  
   98  Izabella Allison, 11     16:13.0  
Total Time = 1:16:51.1     Total Places = 358

12. Northfield
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   27  Grace Acheson, 12        14:11.2  
   77  Annelise Hall Holt, 9    15:25.0  
   81  Claire Bussman, 10       15:35.3  
   87  Ella Mayer, 9            15:43.5  
   91  Adriana Fleming, 9       15:59.1  
   92  Isabel Fleming, 7        15:59.8  
  103  Clara Menssen, 7         16:34.3  
Total Time = 1:16:54.1     Total Places = 363

13. Richfield
   46  Ava Durand, 9            14:30.3  
   65  Amelia Kidd, 9           15:10.4  
   67  Ava Hanks, 9             15:11.5  
   95  Helen Nguyen, 10         16:08.8  
  102  Ava Noack, 11            16:31.7  
  109  Aria DeVries, 11         16:49.5  
  114  Natalie Hanson, 10       17:31.5  
Total Time = 1:17:32.7     Total Places = 375

14. Monticello
   17  Baylee Iaquinto, 11      13:55.8  
   80  Haley Maro, 10           15:32.5  
   88  Lexie Anderson, 9        15:46.0  
  100  Chloe Pemberton, 12      16:18.2  
  101  Morgan Thomas, 10        16:20.9  
  104  Avery Vanderlinden, 10   16:34.6  
  113  Sarah Wilts, 10          17:17.9  
Total Time = 1:17:53.4     Total Places = 386

15. St Louis Park
   64  Fredonia Zeigle, 9       15:09.5  
   78  Katie Holden, 9          15:28.9  
   84  Mia Cahalan, 11          15:41.6  
   93  Cecelia Schmelzle, 12    16:00.3  
   97  Olivia Etz, 10           16:09.7  
  107  Hope Ramsperger, 12      16:43.9  
  110  Dayna Krause, 11         16:56.8  
Total Time = 1:18:30.0     Total Places = 416

16. Apple Valley
   28  Erica Stremski, 9        14:11.6  
   74  Ava Peterson, 10         15:23.8  
  105  Samantha Hoyt, 11        16:40.5  
  112  Sydni Erickson, 11       17:08.3  
  116  Eleanor Bolsoni, 9       20:27.9  
Total Time = 1:23:52.1     Total Places = 435

17. Osseo
   71  Jazmyn Christen, 9       15:17.2  
   79  Maria Garrido-Lavender, 1015:29.2  
   90  Grace Roskowiak, 11      15:57.9  
  106  Lucy Bergeron, 10        16:41.4  
  108  MaKenzie Bennyhoff, 11   16:49.1  
  111  Ellie Peterson, 12       17:07.6  
  115  Erin Collins, 12         17:53.5  
Total Time = 1:20:14.8     Total Places = 454
        TEAM    
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 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Marianah Scott, 7        13:12.1    Farmington           
    2     2  Miriam Sandeen, 10       13:16.7    Eden Prairie         
    3     3  Olivia Hoyhtya, 9        13:25.5    Mounds View          
    4     4  Grace Schmelz-Bundt, 8   13:33.2    Shakopee             
    5     5  Jenna Johnson, 9         13:35.0    Rosemount            
    6     6  Isabelle Zwart, 11       13:37.4    Farmington           
    7     7  Jennifer Fang, 10        13:39.8    Eden Prairie         
    8     8  Mia Sellers, 8           13:40.2    Lakeville North      
    9     9  Mackenzy Lippold, 7      13:41.5    Farmington           
   10    10  Penny Berens, 9          13:43.4    Shakopee             
   11    11  Jessica Tollander, 11    13:44.4    Mounds View          
   12    12  Bryn Carter, 12          13:44.9    Stillwater           
   13    13  Kennedy Haase, 11        13:46.2    Eden Prairie         
   14    14  Margaret Weider, 9       13:49.5    Minnetonka           
   15    15  Imani Johnson, 11        13:53.0    Eden Prairie         
   16    16  Lauren Smits, 11         13:53.3    Lakeville North      
   17    17  Baylee Iaquinto, 11      13:55.8    Monticello           
   18    18  Maria Kelly, 8           13:56.5    Lakeville North      
   19    19  Jenna Krueger, 9         13:56.9    Minnetonka           
   20    20  Olivia Hayer, 7          13:57.2    Shakopee             
   21    21  Chloe Ahlstedt, 9        13:57.5    Minnetonka           
   22    22  Ella McDevitt, 10        13:57.9    Rosemount            
   23    23  Katelyn Lindquist, 10    13:58.9    Shakopee             
   24    24  Adeline Knutson, 8       14:02.9    Prior Lake           
   25    25  Linnea Berndt, 9         14:07.7    Eden Prairie         
   26    26  Olivia Velte, 11         14:09.2    Stillwater           
   27    27  Grace Acheson, 12        14:11.2    Northfield           
   28    28  Erica Stremski, 9        14:11.6    Apple Valley         
   29    29  Maggie Broback, 9        14:13.0    Lakeville North      
   30    30  Tierra Ruggeberg, 10     14:13.6    Rochester Mayo       
   31    31  Julia Terrell, 9         14:14.1    Minnetonka           
   32    32  Ellie Hall, 7            14:14.5    Shakopee             
   33    33  Ava Whelan, 9            14:16.3    Rosemount            
   34    34  Dakota Lopez, 12         14:17.4    Lakeville North      
   35    35  Claire Helgemo, 5        14:18.5    Shakopee             
   36    36  Lauren Schulman, 9       14:18.9    Minnetonka           
   37    37  Emily Stoebe, 10         14:19.3    Minnetonka           
   38    38  Madeline Hauenstein, 10  14:19.6    Prior Lake           
   39    39  Morgan Young, 11         14:22.7    Eden Prairie         
   40    40  Elizabeth Klinkner, 12   14:24.1    Minnetonka           
   41    41  Madeline Reckmeyer, 10   14:26.3    Prior Lake           
   42    42  Sarah Savage, 8          14:26.8    Shakopee             
   43        Maria Camilli, 9         14:27.6    Minnetonka           
   44    43  Danielle Miller, 12      14:27.8    Mounds View          
   45    44  Anna Shengena, 9         14:28.3    Eden Prairie         
   46        Hanna Callinan, 12       14:28.6    Minnetonka           
   47    45  Emma Jansen, 11          14:29.0    Farmington           
   48    46  Ava Durand, 9            14:30.3    Richfield            
   49        Mackenzie Norskog, 7     14:33.9    Shakopee             
   50        Greta Weeks, 9           14:34.2    Minnetonka           
   51    47  Kennedy Bueno, 9         14:37.9    Lakeville North      
   52    48  Caitlyn Storley, 12      14:41.7    Rosemount            



8/31/18, 3'09 PMIrish Invitational Girls JV

Page 6 of 10https://www.raceberryjam.com/2018/irishjvgirls.html

   53        Mikayla Gillson, 10      14:44.1    Shakopee             
   54        Emily Hubmer, 7          14:45.5    Shakopee             
   55        Isabelle Melmer, 12      14:46.1    Minnetonka           
   56        Molly Caturia, 9         14:46.5    Hastings             
   57    49  Jamie Runk, 10           14:47.0    Stillwater           
   58        Allison Elrod, 7         14:47.2    Minnetonka           
   59        Olivia Seigler, 10       14:47.6    Eden Prairie         
   60    50  Allyson Heiden, 10       14:47.8    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   61    51  Abby Doran, 12           14:48.2    Rosemount            
   62    52  Briana Umana, 12         14:48.8    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   63        Rita Moran, 8            14:49.2    Shakopee             
   64    53  Laura Murr, 10           14:50.3    Prior Lake           
   65    54  Lily Vathing, 10         14:52.5    Prior Lake           
   66    55  Jayden Johnston, 8       14:53.2    Farmington           
   67    56  Josie Liebl, 10          14:53.7    Lakeville North      
   68        Grete Engels, 9          14:54.9    Lakeville North      
   69    57  Brianna Dorweiler, 10    14:55.2    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   70        Olivia Grabianowski, 9   14:55.6    Shakopee             
   71        Shelby Unger-Wilson, 9   14:55.9    Shakopee             
   72    58  Clare Collins, 12        14:56.2    Prior Lake           
   73        Flannery McGreevy, 10    14:56.6    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   74        Naomi Shengena, 9        14:58.6    Eden Prairie         
   75    59  Erin Rogers, 11          14:59.1    Stillwater           
   76    60  Alyssa Lebow, 10         14:59.4    Mounds View          
   77    61  Ella Martell, 10         15:01.8    Prior Lake           
   78        Madison McKinney, 8      15:03.2    Shakopee             
   79        Camille Buckley, 11      15:03.5    Lakeville North      
   80        Lydia Kurz, 11           15:03.8    Lakeville North      
   81        Paige Wipson, 10         15:04.6    Minnetonka           
   82        Phoebe Gullingsrud, 11   15:04.8    Eden Prairie         
   83        Grace Frechette, 12      15:05.6    Lakeville North      
   84        Kaitlin Bryhn, 10        15:06.9    Eden Prairie         
   85        Carly Meyer, 12          15:07.3    Eden Prairie         
   86        Sophie Flom, 10          15:07.8    Eden Prairie         
   87        Makayla Larsen, 10       15:08.0    Eden Prairie         
   88    62  Grace Willmott, 11       15:08.5    Rosemount            
   89    63  Abigail Rowekamp, 10     15:08.7    Rochester Mayo       
   90        Amelia Johnson, 10       15:09.1    Minnetonka           
   91    64  Fredonia Zeigle, 9       15:09.5    St Louis Park        
   92        Kasey Metzger, 11        15:09.9    Eden Prairie         
   93    65  Amelia Kidd, 9           15:10.4    Richfield            
   94    66  Anna Flor, 12            15:10.9    Stillwater           
   95    67  Ava Hanks, 9             15:11.5    Richfield            
   96    68  Corinne Pease, 12        15:12.0    Mounds View          
   97    69  Hayley Dillon, 10        15:12.7    Mounds View          
   98        Nisita O'Donnell, 12     15:13.5    Minnetonka           
   99        Gabi Gall, 12            15:14.3    Prior Lake           
  100        Ella Williams, 9         15:15.3    Eden Prairie         
  101    70  Kat Kruse, 8             15:16.0    Farmington           
  102    71  Jazmyn Christen, 9       15:17.2    Osseo                
  103        Leah Weier, 12           15:19.3    Shakopee             
  104        Ellie Peterson, 9        15:20.2    Lakeville North      
  105    72  Olivia Cole, 9           15:20.9    Farmington           
  106        Nicole Sweeney, 11       15:21.3    Eden Prairie         
  107        Nina Polk, 11            15:21.8    Prior Lake           
  108    73  Eva Barsness, 9          15:22.2    Mounds View          
  109        Haley Voss, 11           15:22.6    Eden Prairie         
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  110        Kaitlyn Kartschoke, 9    15:23.0    Prior Lake           
  111        Madeline Wilson, 11      15:23.4    Minnetonka           
  112    74  Ava Peterson, 10         15:23.8    Apple Valley         
  113    75  Lexi Litchy, 11          15:24.3    Stillwater           
  114    76  Megan Beugen, 10         15:24.7    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  115    77  Annelise Hall Holt, 9    15:25.0    Northfield           
  116        Jessie Smith, 11         15:26.5    Eden Prairie         
  117        Grace Farmer, 11         15:27.6    Mounds View          
  118        Ava Fallgatter, 8        15:27.9    Mounds View          
  119        Samyu Ravikumar, 11      15:28.5    Shakopee             
  120    78  Katie Holden, 9          15:28.9    St Louis Park        
  121    79  Maria Garrido-Lavender, 1015:29.2    Osseo                
  122        Grace Anne Farmer, 10    15:29.5    Mounds View          
  123        Allie Gross, 11          15:29.9    Eden Prairie         
  124        Anna Wigfield, 12        15:31.4    Mounds View          
  125        Madisen Clemensen, 11    15:31.9    Prior Lake           
  126    80  Haley Maro, 10           15:32.5    Monticello           
  127        Madelyn Bouten, 10       15:33.1    Shakopee             
  128        Taylor Buehler, 12       15:33.5    Eden Prairie         
  129        Karlie Stead, 10         15:34.3    Eden Prairie         
  130    81  Claire Bussman, 10       15:35.3    Northfield           
  131    82  Kathryn Madson, 11       15:35.8    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  132        Lauren Mandinec, 11      15:38.7    Prior Lake           
  133        Gabrielle Rylance, 9     15:38.9    Shakopee             
  134    83  Marin Maxwell, 12        15:39.5    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  135        Sadie Stoffers, 9        15:39.9    Shakopee             
  136        Lizzie Krabel, 12        15:40.5    Mounds View          
  137    84  Mia Cahalan, 11          15:41.6    St Louis Park        
  138    85  Caitlyn Lake, 8          15:42.1    Rochester Mayo       
  139    86  Cecilia Kuzniewski, 9    15:42.5    Rochester Mayo       
  140        Sophia Kvam, 12          15:43.0    Shakopee             
  141    87  Ella Mayer, 9            15:43.5    Northfield           
  142        Logan Bone, 8            15:44.5    Mounds View          
  143    88  Lexie Anderson, 9        15:46.0    Monticello           
  144        Paige Koopmeiners, 10    15:46.7    Prior Lake           
  145        Courtney Parker, 9       15:48.5    Shakopee             
  146        Rachel Kluz, 8           15:49.5    Mounds View          
  147        Erin Quach, 12           15:49.8    Prior Lake           
  148    89  Lizzie Campbell, 12      15:50.2    Stillwater           
  149        Grace Gong, 10           15:50.5    Eden Prairie         
  150        Annabelle Berggren, 11   15:50.8    Mounds View          
  151        Heidi Swenson, 10        15:51.3    Lakeville North      
  152        Lizzie Kauls, 12         15:51.7    Mounds View          
  153        Greta Delaune, 12        15:52.2    Mounds View          
  154        Avery VanDussen, 11      15:53.6    Lakeville North      
  155        Bella Wold, 11           15:54.5    Prior Lake           
  156        Megan Marcinkevich, 12   15:56.1    Prior Lake           
  157    90  Grace Roskowiak, 11      15:57.9    Osseo                
  158        Erin Farrell, 12         15:58.4    Eden Prairie         
  159        Alina Oelberg, 9         15:58.8    Shakopee             
  160    91  Adriana Fleming, 9       15:59.1    Northfield           
  161        Jaanon Anbar, 11         15:59.4    Eden Prairie         
  162    92  Isabel Fleming, 7        15:59.8    Northfield           
  163    93  Cecelia Schmelzle, 12    16:00.3    St Louis Park        
  164        Sophia Hamilton, 10      16:03.2    Mounds View          
  165    94  Hanna Krabbenhoft, 10    16:04.2    Rochester Mayo       
  166        Nicole Vagle, 11         16:05.1    Stillwater           
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  167        Olivia Mattson, 9        16:05.4    Hastings             
  168        Emma Heyer, 8            16:07.3    Shakopee             
  169        Abigail Smith, 12        16:07.6    Prior Lake           
  170        Autumn Adricula, 9       16:08.0    Hastings             
  171        Emma Bourne, 10          16:08.4    Stillwater           
  172    95  Helen Nguyen, 10         16:08.8    Richfield            
  173    96  Cameron Brumbaugh, 7     16:09.3    Rochester Mayo       
  174    97  Olivia Etz, 10           16:09.7    St Louis Park        
  175        Kate Koller, 8           16:10.3    Shakopee             
  176        Amanda Hukkee, 9         16:12.0    Shakopee             
  177        Mary Johnson, 10         16:12.6    Stillwater           
  178    98  Izabella Allison, 11     16:13.0    Rochester Mayo       
  179        Megan Puhrmann, 11       16:13.4    Stillwater           
  180        Sydney Hanson, 11        16:13.8    Rochester Mayo       
  181        Elizabeth Rydberg, 10    16:14.2    Mounds View          
  182        Gabrielle Sumner, 12     16:15.0    Prior Lake           
  183    99  Olivia Foli, 11          16:16.1    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  184        Mikayla McCarvel, 7      16:16.6    Shakopee             
  185        Natalie Martin, 7        16:17.1    Rochester Mayo       
  186        Chloe Raines, 9          16:17.5    Shakopee             
  187        Sophia Kelly, 11         16:17.8    Lakeville North      
  188   100  Chloe Pemberton, 12      16:18.2    Monticello           
  189        Gabrielle Danielson, 12  16:18.6    Stillwater           
  190        Maria Vranovska, 10      16:19.1    Rochester Mayo       
  191   101  Morgan Thomas, 10        16:20.9    Monticello           
  192        Sarah Brewer, 11         16:22.1    Rochester Mayo       
  193        Olivia Oistad, 11        16:22.6    Prior Lake           
  194        Sydney Gebhard, 11       16:23.8    Lakeville North      
  195        Cecelia Backus, 7        16:24.3    Rochester Mayo       
  196        Kayla Wentzel, 11        16:26.6    Eden Prairie         
  197   102  Ava Noack, 11            16:31.7    Richfield            
  198        Paige Nicklaus, 12       16:33.9    Eden Prairie         
  199   103  Clara Menssen, 7         16:34.3    Northfield           
  200   104  Avery Vanderlinden, 10   16:34.6    Monticello           
  201        Sridevi Jay, 11          16:36.1    Eden Prairie         
  202        Cadence Ragland, 9       16:37.6    Rochester Mayo       
  203        Anny Vega Chimil, 9      16:38.0    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  204        Teagan Klinkner, 11      16:38.5    Lakeville North      
  205   105  Samantha Hoyt, 11        16:40.5    Apple Valley         
  206   106  Lucy Bergeron, 10        16:41.4    Osseo                
  207        Kira Johnson, 11         16:43.2    Eden Prairie         
  208        Maria Willrett, 9        16:43.5    Prior Lake           
  209   107  Hope Ramsperger, 12      16:43.9    St Louis Park        
  210        Bella Wyzykowski, 10     16:45.9    Stillwater           
  211        Elsa Nystrom, 10         16:46.5    Northfield           
  212        Ella Carlson, 9          16:48.2    Prior Lake           
  213   108  MaKenzie Bennyhoff, 11   16:49.1    Osseo                
  214   109  Aria DeVries, 11         16:49.5    Richfield            
  215        Chloe Millard, 10        16:50.6    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  216        Phyllis Schram, 10       16:51.0    Rochester Mayo       
  217        Sofia Berens, 10         16:51.7    Shakopee             
  218        Isabella Flug, 9         16:53.9    Stillwater           
  219        Teagan Holmes, 12        16:54.1    Rochester Mayo       
  220   110  Dayna Krause, 11         16:56.8    St Louis Park        
  221        Zoe Younger, 11          16:58.5    St Louis Park        
  222        Mariah Deuth, 8          17:04.3    Shakopee             
  223        Mairin Torgerson, 10     17:05.7    Stillwater           
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  224        Cadyen Jones, 12         17:06.5    Mounds View          
  225   111  Ellie Peterson, 12       17:07.6    Osseo                
  226   112  Sydni Erickson, 11       17:08.3    Apple Valley         
  227        Isabella (Izzy) Lauer, 9 17:08.9    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  228        Lauren Berndt, 11        17:12.7    Eden Prairie         
  229        Aireaana Gavere, 8       17:14.4    Northfield           
  230        Alexis Taylor, 9         17:17.7    Eden Prairie         
  231   113  Sarah Wilts, 10          17:17.9    Monticello           
  232        Jessica Brook, 9         17:20.2    Shakopee             
  233        Addie Wigg, 12           17:21.8    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  234        Amy Binder, 10           17:22.1    Mounds View          
  235        Hannah Pfilpson, 11      17:22.8    Shakopee             
  236        Anika Lundeen, 11        17:25.7    Eden Prairie         
  237        Kiera Johnson, 8         17:26.2    Shakopee             
  238        Julia Klancher, 11       17:26.5    Stillwater           
  239        Amelia Sparks, 10        17:28.1    Mounds View          
  240        Tayler Netzke, 11        17:28.5    Prior Lake           
  241        Katrina Wrase, 8         17:28.8    Bloomington Kennedy  
  242   114  Natalie Hanson, 10       17:31.5    Richfield            
  243        Maddie Motz, 10          17:31.9    Stillwater           
  244        Isabella Charton, 12     17:32.5    Northfield           
  245        Hallie Witte, 9          17:33.0    Lakeville North      
  246        Jade Umanzor, 9          17:35.7    Eden Prairie         
  247        Isabelle Hoversten, 11   17:36.0    Shakopee             
  248        Ginger Maloney, 11       17:36.6    Mounds View          
  249        Sujika Goetzke, 10       17:39.7    Mounds View          
  250        Jayden Latterell, 12     17:40.2    Mounds View          
  251        Molly Stewart, 11        17:41.3    Shakopee             
  252        Lily Shayegan, 11        17:41.7    Stillwater           
  253        Grace Niskanen, 9        17:42.7    Stillwater           
  254        Myla Bondhus, 11         17:43.4    Monticello           
  255        Lilly Wright, 10         17:44.3    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  256        Elyse Haley, 10          17:45.1    Monticello           
  257        Grace Watson, 11         17:49.8    Monticello           
  258        Ellesa St. George, 11    17:50.8    Eden Prairie         
  259        Makaia Loberg, 10        17:51.7    Monticello           
  260        Katrina Schneider, 9     17:52.3    Stillwater           
  261   115  Erin Collins, 12         17:53.5    Osseo                
  262        Sydney Wahnschaffe, 10   17:55.9    Monticello           
  263        Annalise Groff, 11       17:56.3    Osseo                
  264        Ariadna Araque Igualado, 12
                                    17:57.2    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  265        Holly Middlebrooks, 10   18:01.7    Northfield           
  266        Courtney Schroeder, 11   18:05.5    Stillwater           
  267        Paige Sanders, 11        18:07.6    Stillwater           
  268        Ally Kempf, 12           18:10.4    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  269        Lauryn Jones, 10         18:20.3    Mounds View          
  270        Adeline Forster, 12      18:22.1    Monticello           
  271        Erin Yager, 9            18:30.1    Monticello           
  272        Cynda Rhea Gorshe, 9     18:31.5    Richfield            
  273        Grace Poppe, 11          18:34.4    Osseo                
  274        Elizabeth Hales, 7       18:48.1    Northfield           
  275        Maddie Eslinger, 9       18:50.4    Shakopee             
  276        Hannah Blume, 10         18:50.7    Mounds View          
  277        Breklyn Skattum, 7       18:51.0    Shakopee             
  278        Allie Hoffert, 7         18:53.8    Northfield           
  279        Julia Enright, 10        19:10.1    Stillwater           
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  280        Isabelle VanHatten, 12   19:17.0    Osseo                
  281        Stella Hanson, 10        19:26.9    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  282        Emma Snell, 11           19:28.3    Mounds View          
  283        Sophie Stukenborg, 11    19:32.5    Eden Prairie         
  284        Morgan Roden, 11         19:34.7    Monticello           
  285        Nicole Fountinelle, 10   19:47.6    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  286        Aryanna Krautkramer, 9   19:57.9    Richfield            
  287   116  Eleanor Bolsoni, 9       20:27.9    Apple Valley         
  288        Nelly Vega, 11           20:42.0    Northfield           
  289        Aalay'ja Ellis, 12       20:50.3    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  290        Davis Isom, 8            20:50.9    St Paul Highland Park 
  291        Elle Machmer, 11         20:51.6    Monticello           
  292        Nancy Vega, 10           21:04.8    Northfield           
  293        Brooke Dammen, 10        21:13.0    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  294        Lauren Auge, 11                     Northfield           
  295        Carly Wigg, 9                       Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  296        Olivia Lofstrom, 11                 Eden Prairie         
  297        Evelyn Zuest, 7                     Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  298        Elise Marillet, 12                  Northfield           
  299        Kyra Price, 11                      Northfield           
  300        Jayme Stumbo, 7                     Northfield           
  301        Louise Hartwell, 9                  Northfield           
  302        Aila Hakala, 9                      Northfield           
  303        Zoe Cronin, 10                      Robbinsdale Armstrong 
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